
As a host, you always can earn:

Your Consultant is:

As a July host, you can 
earn more FREE products 
of your choice! 

*Includes $15 Hospitality Bonus as a thank-you for hosting a Cooking Show. +For every $100 in guest sales over $1,000, add another $25 in Free Product Value.

Guest 
Sales

Free 
Product Value 
Cooking Show*   

Plus 
July Bonus

Free Product Value

Total
July Cooking Show*

Free Product Value

$1,000
or more

 $215+ +  $100 MORE! =     $315+

$900
$800
$700

$190
$165
$140

+  $75 MORE! =     $265
=     $240
=     $215

$600
$500

$115        
  $90        

+ $50 MORE! =     $165
=     $140

•  FREE products of your choice.

•  Half-price and discounted products.

• 10% discount for a year.

• FREE shipping on your order.

Note: To qualify for the July Host Special, Shows/orders must be held July 1–31 and submitted to the Home Office no later than midnight CT on Aug. 15, 2009. Bonus Free Product 
Value is available to hosts of July Cooking Shows, Catalog Shows and Wedding Showers of at least $500 in guest sales before tax and shipping. Hosts with guest sales of $550 or more 
may select one Stainless Mixing Bowl Set or one Ultimate Mandoline at 60% off. Hosts with guest sales of $150 to $549.99 may select one Ultimate Mandoline at 60% off. The past host 
from whom the July Show was booked (if the past host’s Show was held on or after Jan. 1, 2009) is eligible to receive their choice of ONE item at 60% off. They may select from the same 
options available to the current host, based upon guest sales of the current host’s Show. To select the Stainless Mixing Bowl Set or Ultimate Mandoline, you must write the special item 
number in the “specials” section of the sales receipt. The Monthly Host Special is available to Wedding Registries the month Registry Rewards are redeemed. Registrants may select one 
Ultimate Mandoline or Stainless Mixing Bowl Set at 60% off. For use and reproduction by Pampered Chef® Consultants only.

July Cooking Show AND Catalog Show hosts receive more FREE products! Ask your Consultant for details.

July 2009 Host Special

More FREE for July hosts!

              With $550 or more in guest sales...
Save 60% on our Stainless Mixing Bowl Set (#HT08) 
or Ultimate Mandoline (#HT09).

With $150 – $549.99 in guest sales...
Save 60% on our Ultimate Mandoline (#HT10).

Plus

$59.50 
value! 

Only 
$29.80! Only 

$23.80!

$74.50 
value! 
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